Connecting link
with splint
Connecting link
with splint
Connecting link
with splint
Connecting link
with spring clip
Connecting link
with spring clip
Connecting link
with spring clip
Connecting link
with spring clip

Roller Chain | Chain Links

RENOLD Connecting Link for Simplex ANSI Roller Chain

Stainless Steel

Characteristics
Series: Stainless Steel
Type: ANSI 50-1

Model ISO reference

ANSI B29.1 - ISO

12.7 606 - DIN 8188 Simplex 08A-1
19.05 e Dah sisg  simplex 12A1
254 AR BabolsS simplex 16A-1
127 e Dah sisg  simplex 08A-1
15875 AR BabolsS simplex 10A-]
19.05 e Dah sisg  simplex 12A1
254 A BabIolsS simplex 16A-1
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60-1

80-1

Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Article

12430229
12430260
12430275
12430230
23687159
12430261

12430276

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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