

RENOLD Connecting Link for Simplex ANSI Roller Chain Stainless Steel

Characteristics

Series: Stainless Steel Type: ANSI 50-1

Туре	Pitch	Pitch	Norm	Model	ISO reference	ANSI	Material	Article
	in	mm						
Connecting link with splint	1/2	12.7	ANSI B29.1 - ISO 606 - DIN 8188	Simplex	08A-1	40-1	Stainless steel	12430229
Connecting link with splint	3/4	19.05	ANSI B29.1 - ISO 606 - DIN 8188	Simplex	12A-1	60-1	Stainless steel	12430260
Connecting link with splint	1	25.4	ANSI B29.1 - ISO 606 - DIN 8188	Simplex	16A-1	80-1	Stainless steel	12430275
Connecting link with spring clip	1/2	12.7	ANSI B29.1 - ISO 606 - DIN 8188	Simplex	08A-1	40-1	Stainless steel	12430230
Connecting link with spring clip	5/8	15.875	ANSI B29.1 - ISO 606 - DIN 8188	Simplex	10A-1	50-1	Stainless steel	23687159
Connecting link with spring clip	3/4	19.05	ANSI B29.1 - ISO 606 - DIN 8188	Simplex	12A-1	60-1	Stainless steel	12430261
Connecting link with spring clip	1	25.4	ANSI B29.1 - ISO 606 - DIN 8188	Simplex	16A-1	80-1	Stainless steel	12430276

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_RC0013_0205_JB_EN_29.06.2024